
Black Horse Pike Regional School District School Board Members 
 

Mark Schmitz -  President 
856-419-8820 – Cell  
mschmitz@bhprsd.org 
marksfromsj@gmail.com 
 
Jay McMullin – VP 
856-875-8519 – Home 
856-745-1768 – Cell  
856-384-1993 – Work 
jmcmullin@bhprsd.org 
jmcmullin@verizon.net 
  
 
Kevin Bucceroni  
856-287-0430 – Cell 
kbucceroni@bhprsd.org 
gtkid66@gmail.com 
 
Jill Dawson  
215-492-0999 – Work 
856-265-5760 – Cell  
jdawson@bhprsd.org 
jillsaradawson@yahoo.com  
 
Joyce Ellis  
856-374-4641 – Home 
609-560-4858 – Cell  
jellis@bhprsd.org 
joycesoprano@comcast.net 
  
Bill Murray  
856-831-8513 - Cell 
bmurray@bhprsd.org 
ladybugjoan@comcast.net  
 
Dawn Leary   
856-784-5242 – Home  
856-745-6072 – Cell 
dleary@bhprsd.org 
bdmeleary@comcast.net 
 
Jennifer Storer  
856-228-0933 – Home 
609-432-5356 – Cell  
jstorer@bhprsd.org 
tjs2@comcast.net 
 
Patricia Wilson  
856-308-6187 – Cell  
856-931-5353, x. 213 – Work 
pwilson@bhprsd.org 
 

2016 Board Committee Meeting Schedule-Revised 2/9/16 

Finance/Technology Facilities/Security/Transportation 

Chair:   Pat Wilson Chair:   Bill Murray 

Administrator: Jean Grubb Administrator: Jean Grubb 

McMullin, Murray, Schmitz, Alt.-Leary Bucceroni, Leary, McMullin, Alt. Wilson 

Time: TBD Time: 5:30 pm – walk-thru  

  

As Needed  As Needed  

  

Curriculum/Special Ed/Student Affairs Personnel 

Chair:   Joyce Ellis Chair:   Pat Wilson 

Administrator: Matt Szuchy Administrator: Julie Scully 

Leary, Schmitz, Storer, Alt.-Dawson Bucceroni, Dawson, Ellis, Alt.-Schmitz 

Time: 5:00 pm Time: 7:30 am 

  

Monday, February 22, 2016 @ 4:00 Friday, February 5, 2016 

Monday, May 2, 2016 @4:00 Friday, April 8, 2016 

 Friday, June 3, 2016   

  

Policy/Planning Public Relations/Media/Bd Relations 

Chair:  Jennifer Storer Chair:   Dawn Leary 

Administrator: David Cappuccio Administrator: Mary Baratta 

Dawson, McMullin, Bucceroni, Alt-Schmitz Bucceroni, Dawson, Wilson, Alt.-Ellis 

Time: 4:00 pm Time: 5:00 pm 

  

Thursday, February 11, 2016 Thursday, March 10, 2016 

Thursday, June 16, 2016 Thursday, May 12, 2016 

  

Negotiations  

Chair:  Pat Wilson  

Administrators: Jean Grubb, Matt Szuchy   

Dawson, McMullin, Schmitz, Alt. -  

  

As Needed  

  

Representatives 
CCES Commission – Jennifer Storer 
CCES Commission Alternate –  Kevin Bucceroni  
CCSBA Executive Committee - Pat Wilson 
NJSBA Delegate - Joyce Ellis 
NJSBA Delegate/Alternate - Dawn Leary 
Channel 19 - Joyce Ellis 

Shared Services 
Bill Murray, Bellmawr, Chair 
Joyce Ellis, GT,  
Jennifer Storer, GT 
Pat Wilson, Runnemede 
Alternate - Jay McMullin, GT 
Administrators -  Jean Grubb/Brian Repici 
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